
Sr. No. Ref. No. Name
1 20237501 Meenu 17 SEVENTEEN
2 20237502 manisha * ABSENT
3 20237503 Kapil Dev Dogra * ABSENT
4 20237504 gagan kumar handa 19 NINETEEN
5 20237505 SANDEEP KUMAR * ABSENT
6 20237506 Sunita kumari * ABSENT
7 20237507 Naresh Kumar * ABSENT
8 20237508 Narender Kumar 14 FOURTEEN
9 20237509 VIRENDER KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN
10 20237510 KAMAL KANT SAMBHALWAL * ABSENT
11 20237511 SAKSHI 16 SIXTEEN
12 20237512 Jyoti saini * ABSENT
13 20237513 Anil Kamboj 16 SIXTEEN
14 20237514 Mohit 13 THIRTEEN
15 20237515 Manju yadav 18 EIGHTEEN
16 20237516 sonia 9 NINE 
17 20237517 RITU RANI 14 FOURTEEN
18 20237518 Sharda Kumari 17 SEVENTEEN
19 20237519 Garima 12 TWELVE
20 20237520 KAMAL SINGH * ABSENT
21 20237521 RAJAT 15 FIFTEEN
22 20237522 HARSHVEER SINGH 9 NINE
23 20237523 ANIL 14 FOURTEEN
24 20237524 Mohd Irfan 11 ELEVEN
25 20237525 AJAY KUMAR 11 ELEVEN
26 20237526 SUNIL KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN
27 20237527 MILAN SINGH 13 THIRTEEN
28 20237528 AJAY KUMAR 13 THIRTEEN
29 20237529 AMIT KUMAR 19 NINTEEN
30 20237530 SHIV KUMAR 12 TWELVE
31 20237531 PARVEEN * ABSENT
32 20237532 SHUNTY * ABSENT
33 20237533 BALWAN SINGH 6 SIX 
34 20237534 naveen kumari * ABSENT
35 20237535 MANISHA RANI 16 SIXTEEN
36 20237536 Ravinder * ABSENT
37 20237537 MONU 9 NINE
38 20237538 KESHAV DUTT 18 EIGHTEEN
39 20237539 PINKI 13 THIRTEEN
40 20237540 Diksha Rani 20 TWENTY
41 20237541 Amit Kumar 18 EIGHTEEN
42 20237542 sanjay * ABSENT
43 20237543 SHITAL SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN
44 20237544 Manita Malik * ABSENT
45 20237545 SANDEEP KUMAR * ABSENT

Marks obtained out of 20

Internal assessment Test of Diploma in Yoga for the session July,2020

Paper-1 Bahirang Yoga



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Marks obtained out of 20
46 20237546 SHALU 20 TWENTY
47 20237547 POOJA 19 NINTEEN
48 20237548 AMIT * ABSENT
49 20237549 suresh sharma 16 SIXTEEN
50 20237550 Naman 16 SIXTEEN
51 20237551 Abhishek Sharma 15 FIFTEEN
52 20237552 YATIN KUMAR SINGH 16 SIXTEEN
53 20237553 PREETI KUMARI 15 FIFTEEN
54 20237554 ROHIIT * ABSENT
55 20237555 GUNJAN BHARDWAJ 10 TEN
56 20237556 DEVICHAND * ABSENT
57 20237557 RAHUL RAI 13 THIRTEEN
58 20237558 SONIA 10 TEN
59 20237559 KARAN SINGH * ABSENT
60 20237560 SANJEEV KUMAR * ABSENT
61 20237561 Preetpal Singh 16 SIXTEEN
62 20237562 GAGAN * ABSENT
63 20237563 AMIT KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN
64 20237564 ASHA * ABSENT
65 20237565 VIKASH SIROHI * ABSENT
66 20237566 REKHA RANI 19 NINETEEN
67 20237567 Satish Kumar * ABSENT
68 20237568 saraswati devi 15 FIFTEEN
69 20237569 ANJU BALA * ABSENT
70 20237570 KIRAN BALA * ABSENT
71 20237571 SACHIN * ABSENT
72 20237572 SHIV KUMAR * ABSENT
73 20237573 KRISHMA * ABSENT
74 20237574 SUSHIL 13 THIRTEEN
75 20237575 RANJEET SINGH YADAV 17 SEVENTEEN
76 20237576 Savitri 17 SEVENTEEN
77 20237577 AJAY KUMAR * ABSENT
78 20237578 Shubham maratha 5 FIVE
79 20237579 NITISH KUMAR 11 ELEVEN
80 20237580 VINOD 16 SIXTEEN
81 20237581 RAMAN DEVI * ABSENT
82 20237582 SNEH LATA * ABSENT
83 20237583 VISHAL 20 TWENTY
84 20237584 GEETU * ABSENT
85 20237585 RANDHIR DASS * ABSENT
86 20237586 ROHIT KUMAR 20 TWENTY
87 20237587 komal rani * ABSENT
88 20237588 MEERA DEVI * ABSENT
89 20237589 MANISHA PANCHAL 18 EIGHTEEN
90 20237590 MANOJ KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN
91 20237591 NARESH KUMAR * ABSENT
92 20237592 Anita Rani 18 EIGHTEEN
93 20237593 SUNIL * ABSENT
94 20237594 RENU 14 FOURTEEN
95 20237595 LALIT VERMA * ABSENT
96 20237596 rajesh sharma * ABSENT



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Marks obtained out of 20
97 20237597 ANKUSH 20 TWENTY
98 20237598 POONAM BALA * ABSENT
99 20237599 RAJ KUMAR * ABSENT
100 20237600 PRINCE SHARMA * ABSENT
101 20237601 neetu * ABSENT
102 20237602 PAWANDEEP KAUR * ABSENT
103 20237603 REKHA RANI * ABSENT
104 20237604 MUKESH RANI * ABSENT
105 20237605 KRISHANA * ABSENT
106 20237606 Manpreet 19 NINETEEN
107 20237607 HEMANT * ABSENT
108 20237608 NEHA CHAUHAN 20 TWENTY
109 20237609 MAHESH DUTT * ABSENT
110 20237610 KIRTI SHARMA * ABSENT
111 20237611 SHAM LAL * ABSENT
112 20237612 Vikram * ABSENT
113 20237613 PALA RAM * ABSENT
114 20237614 GURMEET SINGH * ABSENT
115 20237615 NEELAM * ABSENT
116 20237616 AMIT KUMAR 20 TWENTY
117 20237617 SAGAR * ABSENT
118 20237618 Shoab * ABSENT
119 20237619 DEVENDER KUMAR * ABSENT
120 20237620 Mohd Ikhlash * ABSENT
121 20237621 Mosim Khan * ABSENT
122 20237622 SURESH KUMAR * ABSENT
123 20237623 GAUTAM KUMARI 17 SEVENTEEN
124 20237624 PANKAJ KUMAR 11 ELEVEN
125 20237625 HARDEEP SINGH 19 NINETEEN
126 20237626 SUNIL KUMAR 16 SIXTEEN
127 20237627 HOSHIYAR SINGH * ABSENT
128 20237628 VIKRAM * ABSENT
129 20237629 Amjad Khan * ABSENT
130 20237630 Mohd Imdadullah * ABSENT
131 20237631 Prince Chaudhary * ABSENT
132 20237632 NARENDER KUMAR 20 TWENTY
133 20237633 RAKESH KUMAR 10 TEN
134 20237634 Deepika * ABSENT
135 20237635 manju * ABSENT
136 20237636 manish pal 13 THIRTEEN
137 20237637 monika 19 NINETEEN
138 20237638 Manish Chauhan 20 Twenty
139 20237639 Jasmeet Singh 17 SEVENTEEN
140 20237640 AASTIK KAUSHIK * ABSENT
141 20237641 VIKRANT SAINI 19 NINETEEN
142 20237642 KAMALJEET KAUR 19 NINTEEN
143 20237643 Mahima Tewatia * ABSENT
144 20237644 Mohd Rijwan * ABSENT
145 20237645 Mohammed jalis * ABSENT
146 20237646 Kuldeep Singh 20 TWENTY
147 20237647 Rekha Rani 19 NINETEEN



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Marks obtained out of 20
148 20237648 Trilok Chand 20 TWENTY
149 20237649 DIMPLE 20 TWENTY
150 20237650 SUMAN BALA 20 TWENTY
151 20237651 POONAM RANI 20 TWENTY
152 20237652 VIKRAM SINGH 14 FOURTEEN
153 20237653 SANDEEP KUMAR * ABSENT
154 20237654 AMIT SHARMA 12 TWELVE
155 20237655 MUNISH KUMAR 15 FIFTEEN
156 20237656 partap singh * ABSENT
157 20237657 Sarita 19 NINETEEN
158 20237658 bansa ram * ABSENT
159 20237659 NEELAM DEVI 20 TWENTY
160 20237660 kavita 20 TWENTY
161 20237661 RAHUL SHARMA * ABSENT
162 20237662 Anil kumar * ABSENT
163 20237663 Sushila Devi 20 TWENTY
164 20237664 sushma * ABSENT
165 20237665 SIKANDER SINGH GILL * ABSENT
166 20237666 Mukul Dev 20 TWENTY
167 20237667 MAHESH * ABSENT
168 20237668 SANGEETA 16 SIXTEEN
169 20237669 RUPESH SHARMA 17 SEVENTEEN
170 20237670 MEENA KUMARI 18 EIGHTEEN
171 20237671 Anil Kumar * ABSENT
172 20237672 Mausam * ABSENT
173 20237673 Gagnish Dhiman * ABSENT
174 20237674 JASBIR SINGH * ABSENT
175 20237675 AJAY * ABSENT
176 20237676 KUSUM * ABSENT
177 20237677 dhrmender * ABSENT
178 20237678 joginder * ABSENT
179 20237679 KULDEEP SINGH 20 TWENTY
180 20237680 VIRENDER SINGH * ABSENT
181 20237681 BALVINDER KAUR 17 SEVENTEEN
182 20237682 ANNURADHA * ABSENT
183 20237683 RUBI 17 SEVENTEEN
184 20237684 HARDEEP * ABSENT
185 20237685 ajay kumar * ABSENT
186 20237686 RAHUL 9 NINE
187 20237687 GULSHAN KUMAR * ABSENT
188 20237688 Kuldeep Singh * ABSENT
189 20237689 RAMESH KUMAR * ABSENT
190 20237690 DEEPAK * ABSENT
191 20237691 Deepika * ABSENT
192 20237692 GURPREET SAINI 19 NINTEEN
193 20237693 SHUBHANI 15 FIFTEEN
194 20237694 SACHIN SAHU * ABSENT



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Marks obtained out of 20

1 20237501 Meenu 17 Seventeen Only
2 20237502 manisha * Absent
3 20237503 Kapil Dev Dogra * Absent
4 20237504 gagan kumar handa 19  Nineteen only
5 20237505 SANDEEP KUMAR * Absent
6 20237506 Sunita kumari * Absent
7 20237507 Naresh Kumar * Absent
8 20237508 Narender Kumar 12 Twelve only
9 20237509 VIRENDER KUMAR 20 Twenty only

10 20237510 KAMAL KANT SAMBHALWAL * Absent
11 20237511 SAKSHI 15 Fifteen only
12 20237512 Jyoti saini * Absent
13 20237513 Anil Kamboj 19 Nineteen only
14 20237514 Mohit 20 Twenty only
15 20237515 Manju yadav 15 Fifteen only
16 20237516 sonia 12 Twelve only
17 20237517 RITU RANI 12 Twelve only
18 20237518 Sharda Kumari 17 Seventeen Only
19 20237519 Garima 19 Nineteen only
20 20237520 KAMAL SINGH * Absent
21 20237521 RAJAT 20 Twenty only
22 20237522 HARSHVEER SINGH 8 Eight only
23 20237523 ANIL 14 Fourteen only
24 20237524 Mohd Irfan 16 Sixteen only
25 20237525 AJAY KUMAR 20 Twenty only
26 20237526 SUNIL KUMAR 20 Twenty only
27 20237527 MILAN SINGH 8 Eight only
28 20237528 AJAY KUMAR 13 Thirteen only
29 20237529 AMIT KUMAR 19 Nineteen only
30 20237530 SHIV KUMAR 9 Nine ONLY
31 20237531 PARVEEN * Absent
32 20237532 SHUNTY * Absent
33 20237533 BALWAN SINGH * Absent
34 20237534 naveen kumari * Absent
35 20237535 MANISHA RANI 12 Twelve only
36 20237536 Ravinder * Absent
37 20237537 MONU 11 Eleven only
38 20237538 KESHAV DUTT 16 Sixteen only
39 20237539 PINKI 11 Eleven only
40 20237540 Diksha Rani 20 Twenty only
41 20237541 Amit Kumar 19 Nineteen only

Internal assessment Test of Diploma in Yoga for the session July,2020

Paper-2(Antarang Yoga)



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Marks obtained out of 20

42 20237542 sanjay * Absent
43 20237543 SHITAL SHARMA 16 Sixteen only
44 20237544 Manita Malik * Absent
45 20237545 SANDEEP KUMAR * Absent
46 20237546 SHALU 16 Sixteen only
47 20237547 POOJA 18 Eighteen only
48 20237548 AMIT * Absent
49 20237549 suresh sharma 20 Twenty only
50 20237550 Naman 12 Twelve only
51 20237551 Abhishek Sharma 19 Nineteen only
52 20237552 YATIN KUMAR SINGH 19 Nineteen only
53 20237553 PREETI KUMARI 8 Eight only
54 20237554 ROHIIT * Absent
55 20237555 GUNJAN BHARDWAJ 11 Eleven only
56 20237556 DEVICHAND * Absent
57 20237557 RAHUL RAI 12 Twelve only
58 20237558 SONIA * Absent
59 20237559 KARAN SINGH * Absent
60 20237560 SANJEEV KUMAR 9 Nine ony
61 20237561 Preetpal Singh 19 Nineteen only
62 20237562 GAGAN * Absent
63 20237563 AMIT KUMAR 16 Sixteen only
64 20237564 ASHA * Absent
65 20237565 VIKASH SIROHI * Absent
66 20237566 REKHA RANI 18 Eighteen only
67 20237567 Satish Kumar * Absent
68 20237568 saraswati devi 18 Eighteen only
69 20237569 ANJU BALA * Absent
70 20237570 KIRAN BALA * Absent
71 20237571 SACHIN * Absent
72 20237572 SHIV KUMAR * Absent
73 20237573 KRISHMA * Absent
74 20237574 SUSHIL 11 Eleven only
75 20237575 RANJEET SINGH YADAV 17 Seventeen Only
76 20237576 Savitri 19 Nineteen only
77 20237577 AJAY KUMAR * Absent
78 20237578 Shubham maratha 10 Ten only
79 20237579 NITISH KUMAR 10 Ten only
80 20237580 VINOD 6 Six only
81 20237581 RAMAN DEVI * Absent
82 20237582 SNEH LATA * Absent
83 20237583 VISHAL * Absent
84 20237584 GEETU * Absent
85 20237585 RANDHIR DASS * Absent
86 20237586 ROHIT KUMAR * Absent
87 20237587 komal rani * Absent
88 20237588 MEERA DEVI * Absent



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Marks obtained out of 20

89 20237589 MANISHA PANCHAL 17 Seventeen Only
90 20237590 MANOJ KUMAR 15 Fifteen only
91 20237591 NARESH KUMAR * Absent
92 20237592 Anita Rani 18 Eighteen only
93 20237593 SUNIL * Absent
94 20237594 RENU * Absent
95 20237595 LALIT VERMA * Absent
96 20237596 rajesh sharma * Absent
97 20237597 ANKUSH 20 Twenty only
98 20237598 POONAM BALA * Absent
99 20237599 RAJ KUMAR * Absent

100 20237600 PRINCE SHARMA * Absent
101 20237601 neetu * Absent
102 20237602 PAWANDEEP KAUR * Absent
103 20237603 REKHA RANI * Absent
104 20237604 MUKESH RANI * Absent
105 20237605 KRISHANA 11 Eleven only
106 20237606 Manpreet 8 Eight only
107 20237607 HEMANT * Absent
108 20237608 NEHA CHAUHAN 17 Seventeen Only
109 20237609 MAHESH DUTT * Absent
110 20237610 KIRTI SHARMA * Absent
111 20237611 SHAM LAL * Absent
112 20237612 Vikram * Absent
113 20237613 PALA RAM * Absent
114 20237614 GURMEET SINGH 15 Fifteen only
115 20237615 NEELAM * Absent
116 20237616 AMIT KUMAR 13 Thirteen only
117 20237617 SAGAR * Absent
118 20237618 Shoab * Absent
119 20237619 DEVENDER KUMAR * Absent
120 20237620 Mohd Ikhlash * Absent
121 20237621 Mosim Khan * Absent
122 20237622 SURESH KUMAR * Absent
123 20237623 GAUTAM KUMARI 17 Seventeen Only
124 20237624 PANKAJ KUMAR 10 Ten only
125 20237625 HARDEEP SINGH 20 Twenty only
126 20237626 SUNIL KUMAR 11 Eleven only
127 20237627 HOSHIYAR SINGH * Absent
128 20237628 VIKRAM * Absent
129 20237629 Amjad Khan * Absent
130 20237630 Mohd Imdadullah * Absent
131 20237631 Prince Chaudhary 18 Eighteen only
132 20237632 NARENDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen only
133 20237633 RAKESH KUMAR 12 Twelve only
134 20237634 Deepika * Absent
135 20237635 manju 13 Thirteen only



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Marks obtained out of 20

136 20237636 manish pal 14 Fourteen only
137 20237637 monika 13 Thirteen only
138 20237638 Manish Chauhan 19 Nineteen only
139 20237639 Jasmeet Singh 9 Nine only
140 20237640 AASTIK KAUSHIK 20 Twenty only
141 20237641 VIKRANT SAINI 20 Twenty only
142 20237642 KAMALJEET KAUR 20 Twenty only
143 20237643 Mahima Tewatia 20 Twenty only
144 20237644 Mohd Rijwan * Absent
145 20237645 Mohammed jalis * Absent
146 20237646 Kuldeep Singh 20 Twenty only
147 20237647 Rekha Rani 16 Sixteen only
148 20237648 Trilok Chand * Absent
149 20237649 DIMPLE 20 Twenty only
150 20237650 SUMAN BALA 17 Seventeen Only
151 20237651 POONAM RANI 17 Seventeen Only
152 20237652 VIKRAM SINGH 10 Ten only
153 20237653 SANDEEP KUMAR * Absent
154 20237654 AMIT SHARMA 19 Nineteen only
155 20237655 MUNISH KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only
156 20237656 partap singh * Absent
157 20237657 Sarita 20 Twenty only
158 20237658 bansa ram * Absent
159 20237659 NEELAM DEVI 20 Twenty only
160 20237660 kavita 20 Twenty only
161 20237661 RAHUL SHARMA * Absent
162 20237662 Anil kumar * Absent
163 20237663 Sushila Devi 17 Seventeen Only
164 20237664 sushma * Absent
165 20237665 SIKANDER SINGH GILL * Absent
166 20237666 Mukul Dev 20 Twenty only
167 20237667 MAHESH * Absent
168 20237668 SANGEETA 15 Fifteen only
169 20237669 RUPESH SHARMA 16 Sixteen only
170 20237670 MEENA KUMARI 16 Sixteen only
171 20237671 Anil Kumar * Absent
172 20237672 Mausam * Absent
173 20237673 Gagnish Dhiman * Absent
174 20237674 JASBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen only
175 20237675 AJAY * Absent
176 20237676 KUSUM * Absent
177 20237677 dhrmender * Absent
178 20237678 joginder * Absent
179 20237679 KULDEEP SINGH 20 Twenty only
180 20237680 VIRENDER SINGH * Absent
181 20237681 BALVINDER KAUR 15 Fifteen only
182 20237682 ANNURADHA * Absent



Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Marks obtained out of 20

183 20237683 RUBI 16 Sixteen only
184 20237684 HARDEEP * Absent
185 20237685 ajay kumar * Absent
186 20237686 RAHUL 3 THREE ONLY
187 20237687 GULSHAN KUMAR * Absent
188 20237688 Kuldeep Singh * Absent
189 20237689 RAMESH KUMAR * Absent
190 20237690 DEEPAK * Absent
191 20237691 Deepika * Absent
192 20237692 GURPREET SAINI 18 Eighteen only
193 20237693 SHUBHANI 10 Ten only
194 20237694 SACHIN SAHU * Absent
195 20237695 SUNIL 17 Seventeen Only

Counter Signature   Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Assistant Registrar
for Director (DDE)


